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Fire Origin 5/22/16

Fire Progression
Date

5/23/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016
5/26/2016
5/27/2016
5/28/2016
5/29/2016
5/30/2016
6/1/2016
6/2/2016
6/3/2016
6/4/2016
6/5/2016
6/6/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/9/2016
6/10/2016
6/11/2016
6/12/2016
6/13/2016
6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/16/2016
6/17/2016

Ownership
Bureau of Land Mngt.
Forest Service
Private
State

Ownership
Bureau of Land Mngt.
Forest Service
Private
State

Date Total 
Acres

Change 
in Acres

5/23/2016 55       55         
5/24/2016 732      677       
5/25/2016 2,530   1,798    
5/26/2016 2,920   390       
5/27/2016 3,365   445       
5/28/2016 3,947   582       
5/29/2016 4,548   601       
5/30/2016 5,295   747       
5/31/2016 6,581   1,286    
6/1/2016 6,767   186       
6/2/2016 6,946   179       
6/3/2016 7,604   658       
6/4/2016 7,878   274       
6/5/2016 7,911   33         
6/6/2016 8,151   240       
6/7/2016 12,495 4,344    
6/8/2016 14,508 2,013    
6/9/2016 15,940 1,432    
6/10/2016 19,806 3,866    
6/11/2016 19,824 18         
6/12/2016 20,615 791       
6/13/2016 21,722 1,107    
6/14/2016 23,915 2,193    
6/15/2016 26,871 2,956    
6/16/2016 30,365 3,494    
6/17/2016 33,428 3,063    


